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Trusted Protection. Proven Reliability.
Gloves that stand the test of time
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History Of Performance

For years, professionals have relied on these gloves to
deliver consistent protection and durability in
demanding environments. Backed by industry
experience, these gloves continue to set the standard
for safety and performance.

Why Professionals Trust Them:
+ Reliable performance in high-stakes environments
+/ Time-tested durability for long-term use

" Trusted by experts across industries
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Stock Up On Proven Performance

Designed with quality, durability, and comfort in mind, these gloves have stood the test of time,
providing professionals with the reliable protection they need in demanding environments. Whether
in healthcare, manufacturing, or industrial settings, these gloves deliver the performance and
resilience that experts trust.

Single Use Gloves:

TF-065-095NT M L006203 PF-95IN S N700342
L L006204 3 M N700343
L N700344
XL N700345
Powder-Free Nitrile Examination Gloves 2XL |N700346
XS N260501 P-024-098-ECO-WT M P790104
. S N260502 . L P790105
g M N260503 8
L) L)
A L N260504 A
Nitrile Exam Gloves with DriTek® and EcoTek® AL L PEIEE0I White Exam Grade
2XL | N260506 Sustainable Thermoplastic Elastomer (TPE) Gloves
P-021-098 WT P700102 TF-12LG XS NO27401
weioHr coto L P700104 - S NO027402
‘ o @L ” ‘ ﬂ XL | P700105 g M |N027403
=) = L N027404
White Single-Use Extended Cuff Nitrile Exam Gloves XL |N027405
Thermoplastic Elastomer (TPE) Gloves 2XL | N027406
[ ] [ ]
[ )
Chemical Protection Gloves:
XS L518071 Lh S N501092
S L518072 M N501093
M | L518073 N%"VVTRILE L |N501094
L |L518074 UL HE g XL |N501095
XL |L518075 = 2XL |N501096
2XL | L518076

CoreSafe® PC-F22B NewTrile® NU11-RD-ECO-GR
Natural Rubber Chemical-Resistant 11 mil Unlined Nitrile Chemical-Resistant
Gloves Flock-Lined Gloves with EcoTek®
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T519253
1519254
XL T519255
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CoreSafe® F28YB
Natural Rubber & Neoprene Chemical-Resistant Gloves Flock-Lined

Mechanical Protection Gloves:

KARBONHEX S C164002 RARBONHEX S C166772
S M C164003 e M C166773
— L C164004 L C166774
WO | o | o | aime A XL C164005 w1 L6 ) XL | C166775
2XL |C164006 e 2XL | C166776
Purpose Built Liquid-Resistant Gloves Purpose Built Impact-Resistant Gloves
Precision Handling
KARBONHEX KARBONHEX M C334613
C24465 \ C33461
— L C244654 = L C334614
% 6 x| sancy XL C244655 B o | sangy | Themat | XL C334615
HiVis Hivis |
2XL | C244656 el o 2XL |C334616
Purpose Built Cyt-Resistant Gloves h Purpose Built Cold-Resistant Gloves —
Komplex Handling Komplex Handling
S G451002
GraphEx " 51003 GraphEx S G462002
G45100 G46200 M G462003
L G451004 . e L G462004
i XL | G451005 XL | G462005
”;i’:"?f Smooth | fouchscreen Rorous Touchscreen
@ ‘ S 2XL | G451006 @ e 2XL | G462006
GraphEx® G45100 Cut Resistant Level 4 GraphEx® G46200 Cut Resistant Level 4
Mechanical Gloves with AxiFybr® Mechanical Gloves with AxiFybr
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Contact Your Sales Rep To Order Now

Luke Whelan
Southeast Regional Sales Manager

P: 678-523-0490
E: LWhelan@swssglobal.com

Riana Atmadjaja
Inside Sales Representative (Southeast,
Mid-Appalachia)

P: 510-429-8692 ext 138
D: 510-225-9112
E: Ratmadjaja@SWSSGlobal.com

Dave Elliott
Regional Sales Manager, South

P: 615-481-4671
E: Delliott@SWSSGlobal.com

Javier Sanchez
Inside Sales Representative (South,
Southwest)

P: 510-429-8692 ext 123
D: 510-443-0245
E: JSanchez@SWSSGlobal.com

Joe Sieklicki
Regional Sales Manager, East

P: 717-449-0517
E: jsieklicki@SWSSGlobal.com

Tuo Cheng
Inside Sales Representative

P: 510-429-8692 ext 137
E: TCheng@swssglobal.com
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Mike Becker
Northern Regional Sales Manager

P: 510-429-8692
C: 630-998-4663
E: mbecker@swssglobal.com

Ashley Ranger
Inside Sales Representative

P 510-429-8692 ext 140
D 510-225-9113
E: ARanger@swssglobal.com

Noland Loncosty
Regional Sales Manager, Northwest

P: 509-859-2409
E: NLoncosty@swssglobal.com

Martha Zarzoza
Inside Sales Representative (West,
Northwest)

P: 510-429-8692 Ext 124
D: 510-443-0211
E: MZarzoza@SWSSGlobal.com

Cory Mulhall
Regional Sales Manager, Southwestern

P: 720-341-9318
E: CMulhall@SWSSGlobal.com

Javier Sanchez
Inside Sales Representative (South,
Southwest)

P: 510-429-8692 ext 123
D: 510-443-0245
E: JSanchez@SWSSGlobal.com

Brian Sloneker
Great Lakes Regional Sales Manager

P: 317-685-9654
E: BSloneker@swssglobal.com

Ashley Ranger
Inside Sales Representative

P 510-429-8692 ext 140
D 510-225-9113
E: ARanger@swssglobal.com

Tim Van Hoecke QSSP-(A)
Regional Sales Manager, Central

P: 620-418-9459
E: tvhoecke@swssglobal.com

Ashley Ranger
Inside Sales Representative

P 510-429-8692 ext 140
D 510-225-9113
E: ARanger@swssglobal.com

Riana Atmadjaja
Inside Sales Representative

P: 510-429-8692 ext 138
D: 510-225-9112
E: Ratmadjaja@SWSSGlobal.com

33278 Central Avenue, Unit 102, Union City, CA 94587, USA

Nicholas Chou

Regional Sales Manager, West
P: 650-863-1212

E: NChou@SWSSGlobal.com

Martha Zazorza
Inside Sales Representative (West,
Northwest)

P: 510-429-8692 Ext 124
D: 510-443-0211
E: MZarzoza@SWSSGlobal.com

Lauren Vecchione
Regional Sales Manager, Northeast

P: 201-988-1880
E: Ivecchione@swssglobal.com

Tuo Cheng
Inside Sales Representative

P: 510-429-8692 ext 137
E: TCheng@swssglobal.com
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